
TAKEAWAY MENU
Litse  Lounge

PASTA
Bolognese 
Pomodoro Linguini – Basil & Napoli
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Pasta
Chicken & Pesto Pasta 
Seafood Pasta – Garlic, chilli & Napoli
Beef Ragu Lasagne 
Vegetarian Pasta – Mushrooms, spinach, olives,
Napoli
Amatriciana – Bacon, garlic, chilli, olives, Napoli
Creamy Carbonara
Puttanesca – Anchovies, capers, olives, Napoli
Smoked Salmon Pasta – Cream, spinach, lemon
Prawn Linguini – Tomato, garlic, chilli
Extras- Add parmesan $2 , add chicken $4 , add (4)
prawns $5

$17.9
$15.9

$23.9

$19.9

$18.9
$18.9

$20.9
$18.9

$18.9
$18.9
$19.9

SALADS
Garden Salad
Greek Salad 
Chicken & Pumpkin Salad
Lamb Skewer Salad
Halloumi Salad
Pork Belly Salad

$7
$8

$17

$16
$19

$18

SWEET TREATS
$8

$8

$8

Chocolate Brownie
Choc sauce, macadamias
Sticky Date Pudding
Warm caramel sauce
Raspberry Pannacotta
Raspberry coulis

STRICLY TAKEAWAY MENU ONLY • NO DINE IN
•

$23.9

(ALL PASTA SERVED WITH
LINGUINI)

MAINS
BBQ Lamb Ribs – Chips & salad

Double Cheese Wagyu Beef Burger

Mixed lettuce, tomato, cheddar, BBQ

sauce crispy coated chips

Add bacon if you like $3

Greek Platter - grilled halloumi, Greek

grain salad, feta, olives, garden

vegetables, hummus, tzatziki, crispy pita

bread

Choice of chicken souvlaki or beef kofta

Lamb Shank – Mash & greens

Braised Beef Cheek – Mash & greens

Prawn Curry – Papadum & rice

Chicken Supreme – Mushroom sauce,

mash & greens

Fish & Chips – Aioli & salad

Calamari & Chips – Aioli & salad

Chicken Schnitzel – Chips & salad

Chicken Parmigiana –chips & salad

Seafood Basket – Fish fingers, calamari,

prawns, chips and aioli

$23

$19

$24

$23
$23

$23

$18

$23

$18
$18

$19

$23

SMALL BITES
Arancini Balls (4) – Lamb,

chives, sour cream

Meatballs (4) –  napoli

sauce, minted yoghurt

Crispy Cauliflower Bites

Aioli

Chips – Normal salt, chicken

salt or Moroccan spice

Buttermilk Chicken Bites

Sweet chilli

Triple Cheese Garlic Bread 

Fish Fingers – aioli & lemon

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Aioli

$8

$8

$7

$7

$10

$8

$10

$10



📞 Call us on (07) 3851 3388

Please note: this is a takeaway menu only.

If you’d like to order from our à la carte / regular menu, we’re more than happy to prepare those items for takeaway as well.


