

TAKEAWAY MENU

STRICLY TAKEAWAY MENU ONLY - NO DINE IN

PASTA

Bolognese	\$17.9
Pomodoro Linguini – Basil & Napoli	\$15.9
Creamy Chicken & Mushroom Pasta	\$18.9
Chicken & Pesto Pasta	\$18.9
Seafood Pasta – Garlic, chilli & Napoli	\$23.9
Beef Ragu Lasagne	\$20.9
Vegetarian Pasta – Mushrooms, spinach, olives, Napoli	\$18.9
Amatriciana – Bacon, garlic, chilli, olives, Napoli	\$19.9
Creamy Carbonara	\$18.9
Puttanesca – Anchovies, capers, olives, Napoli	\$18.9
Smoked Salmon Pasta – Cream, spinach, lemon	\$19.9
Prawn Linguini – Tomato, garlic, chilli	\$23.9

Extras- Add parmesan \$2 , add chicken \$4 , add (4) prawns \$5

(ALL PASTA SERVED WITH LINGUINI)

SALADS

Garden Salad	\$7
Greek Salad	\$8
Chicken & Pumpkin Salad	\$16
Lamb Skewer Salad	\$19
Halloumi Salad	\$17
Pork Belly Salad	\$18

SWEET TREATS

Chocolate Brownie	\$8
Choc sauce, macadamias	
Sticky Date Pudding	\$8
Warm caramel sauce	
Raspberry Pannacotta	\$8
Raspberry coulis	

MAINS

BBQ Lamb Ribs – Chips & salad	\$23
Double Cheese Wagyu Beef Burger	\$19
Mixed lettuce, tomato, cheddar, BBQ sauce crispy coated chips	
Add bacon if you like \$3	
Greek Platter - grilled halloumi, Greek grain salad, feta, olives, garden vegetables, hummus, tzatziki, crispy pita bread	\$24
Choice of chicken souvlaki or beef kofta	
Lamb Shank – Mash & greens	\$23
Braised Beef Cheek – Mash & greens	\$23
Prawn Curry – Papadum & rice	\$23
Chicken Supreme – Mushroom sauce, mash & greens	\$23
Fish & Chips – Aioli & salad	\$18
Calamari & Chips – Aioli & salad	\$18
Chicken Schnitzel – Chips & salad	\$18
Chicken Parmigiana –chips & salad	\$19
Seafood Basket – Fish fingers, calamari, prawns, chips and aioli	\$23

SMALL BITES

Arancini Balls (4) – Lamb, chives, sour cream	\$8
Meatballs (4) – napoli sauce, minted yoghurt	\$8
Crispy Cauliflower Bites	\$7
Aioli	
Chips – Normal salt, chicken salt or Moroccan spice	\$7
Buttermilk Chicken Bites	\$10
Sweet chilli	
Triple Cheese Garlic Bread	\$8
Fish Fingers – aioli & lemon	\$10
Salt & Pepper Calamari	\$10
Aioli	



📞 Call us on (07) 3851 3388

Please note: this is a takeaway menu only.

If you'd like to order from our à la carte / regular menu, we're more than happy to prepare those items for takeaway as well.